Scoresheet for Team: 13201 LV1
ek Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

For We

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week
Total:

Home Team
Team: 13201 LV1
Host Location: Ma-ji
SL MP Player #
* 8 11645
11929
13894
13101
15678
13525
17039
17040

N*
N*

*
NEFENWWRMOO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Name

Shinzato, Haruka
Nakasone, Natsuki
Uza, Ryunosuke
Toguchi, Aya
Hamakawa, Kanta
Shinzato, Masato
Oshiro, Rizumu
Tokuyama, Shoya

Okinawa Il Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3000.
¥3000.

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 13202 BKB

Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Dandy Il

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
N WWwwds~

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

16256
16258
16515
13095
16260
15953
17041
16259

Tsubakimoto, Shoei
Hentona, Jin
Minami, Kou
Takue, Yuu
Tsukenjo, Mizuki
Tamae, Rena
Kishiba, Alexander
lju, Nanami

(13208) NEW HAMMER On 09/24/2025 At Hammer

13201

¥3000.



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 13202 BKB Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13201 LV1 Team: 13202 BKB
Host Location: Ma-ji Host Location: Dandy Il
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 0 11645 Shinzato, Haruka *5 0 16256 Tsubakimoto, Shoei
*6 0 11929 Nakasone, Natsuki *7 0 16258 Hentona, Jin
* 4 0 13894 Uza, Ryunosuke *4 0 16515 Minami, Kou
* 3 0 13101 Toguchi, Aya *3 0 13095 Takue, Yuu
* 3 0 15678 Hamakawa, Kanta * 3 0 16260 Tsukenjo, Mizuki
* 2 0 13525 Shinzato, Masato *3 0 15953 Tamae, Rena
N*1 0 17039 Oshiro, Rizumu ¥3000. N*3 0 17041 Kishiba, Alexander
N=*2 0 17040 Tokuyama, Shoya ¥3000. *2 0 16259 lju, Nanami
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13207) Paradise On 09/24/2025 At Dandy |l

13202

¥3000.



Home Team

Scoresheet for Team: 13205 Uchina-times Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13205 Uchina-times Team: 13206 N's HEAT
Host Location: Pool&Darts N-YA Host Location: Pool&Darts N-YA
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 13811 Shimabuku, Shingo * 9 0 15487 Kudaka, Yoshihito
*6 0 15491 Shimabukuro, Mutsuki *6 0 15485 Matsumura, Tatsuki
*6 0 16869 Matayoshi, Sena *5 0 16262 Tomori, Takeru
* 4 0 13813 Morioka, Ryugi *5 0 15952 Sasaki, Haruto
* 3 0 16167 Yamauchi, Wakana *4 0 15489 Kadekaru, Issei
N*1 0 17049 Isa, Kaho ¥3000. * 2 0 16512  Arakaki, Juri
N*1 0O 17050 Irei, Rime ¥3000.
N*1 0 17051 Kinjo, Seina ¥3000.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13204) YAKARA On 09/24/2025 At PEACE

13205



Scoresheet for Team: 13206 N’'s HEAT

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 13205 Uchina-times
Host Location: Pool&Darts N-YA

SL MP Player #
* 7 13811
15491
16869
13813
16167
17049
17050
17051

N*
N*
N*

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shimabuku, Shingo
Shimabukuro, Mutsuki
Matayoshi, Sena
Morioka, Ryugi
Yamauchi, Wakana
Isa, Kaho

Irei, Rime

Kinjo, Seina

Okinawa Il Fall 2025 Session

1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 13206

Division Rep(s):

Team: 13206 N’'s HEAT

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O oo

15487
15485
16262
15952
15489
16512

Pool&Darts N-YA

Name

Kudaka, Yoshihito
Matsumura, Tatsuki
Tomori, Takeru
Sasaki, Haruto
Kadekaru, Issei
Arakaki, Juri

(13203) Freshmen On 09/24/2025 At Pool&Darts N-YA



Home Team 13203
Scoresheet for Team: 13203 Freshmen Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13203 Freshmen Team: 13204 YAKARA
Host Location: PEACE Host Location: PEACE

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N*3 0 17042 Ueta, Kei ¥3000. * 5 0 13088 Sakihama, Shuta
N* 3 0 17043 Hayashida, Yuichi ¥3000. *5 0 15659 Ishikawa, Shun
N*3 0 17044 Meresbang, Kyle ¥3000. *4 0 16513 Arakaki, Shota
N*3 0 17045 Couchon, Hunter ¥3000. *3 0 15958 Omine, Kei
N*3 0 17046 Ayalin, Cristopher ¥3000. N*3 0 17048 Miyagi, Takahiro ¥3000.
N*3 0 17047 Aziz, Sabastion ¥3000. * 2 0 13420 Shiota, Kiyomi
*2 0 16139 Akiyama, Sayaka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13206) N's HEAT On 09/24/2025 At Pool&Darts N-YA



Visiting Team 13204
Scoresheet for Team: 13204 YAKARA Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13203 Freshmen Team: 13204 YAKARA
Host Location: PEACE Host Location: PEACE

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N*3 0 17042 Ueta, Kei ¥3000. * 5 0 13088 Sakihama, Shuta
N* 3 0 17043 Hayashida, Yuichi ¥3000. *5 0 15659 Ishikawa, Shun
N*3 0 17044 Meresbang, Kyle ¥3000. *4 0 16513 Arakaki, Shota
N*3 0 17045 Couchon, Hunter ¥3000. *3 0 15958 Omine, Kei
N*3 0 17046 Ayalin, Cristopher ¥3000. N*3 0 17048 Miyagi, Takahiro ¥3000.
N*3 0 17047 Aziz, Sabastion ¥3000. * 2 0 13420 Shiota, Kiyomi
*2 0 16139 Akiyama, Sayaka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13205) Uchina-times On 09/24/2025 At PEACE



Scoresheet for Team: 13207 Paradise

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Okinawa Il Fall 2025 Session

o
o
o
o

Team: 13207 Paradise
Host Location: Blue Ribbon

SL MP Player #
* 7 11647
12147
13856
11649
11652
13077
13078
16263

*
NDNWRA MO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Nakamatsu, Tetsuya
Yonaha, Masayuki
Yamada, Shohei
Tsuhako, Masaru
Nakamatsu, Akemi
Nakamatsu, Mion
Nishimura, Suzusa
Nakamura, Suguru

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 13208 NEW HAMMER

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
R AN MO OGO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13202) BKB On 09/24/2025 At Dandy I

O OO O o o oo

13417
13418
11116
15827
12140
13823
15954
16181

Hammer

Name

Kinjo, Shohei

Shimojo, Miyuki
Shimabukuro, Tsubasa
Sakumoto, Shotaro
Hisanishi, Hayato
Arakaki, Sarina
Ishikawa, Takaya
Fukuchi, Miyuka

13207



Scoresheet for Team: 13208 NEW HAMMER

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Okinawa Il Fall 2025 Session

o
o
o
o

Team: 13207 Paradise
Host Location: Blue Ribbon

SL MP Player #
* 7 11647
12147
13856
11649
11652
13077
13078
16263

*
NDNWRA MO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Nakamatsu, Tetsuya
Yonaha, Masayuki
Yamada, Shohei
Tsuhako, Masaru
Nakamatsu, Akemi
Nakamatsu, Mion
Nishimura, Suzusa
Nakamura, Suguru

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 13208

Division Rep(s):

Team: 13208 NEW HAMMER

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
R AN MO OGO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

13417
13418
11116
15827
12140
13823
15954
16181

(13201) LV1 On 09/24/2025 At Hammer

Hammer

Name

Kinjo, Shohei

Shimojo, Miyuki
Shimabukuro, Tsubasa
Sakumoto, Shotaro
Hisanishi, Hayato
Arakaki, Sarina
Ishikawa, Takaya
Fukuchi, Miyuka



